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JAIIB PPB Memory Based Questions, 08 November
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JAIIB PPB Memory Based Questions, Shift 1

BNA

APY Limits

Warehouse Receipts

Why was National Financial Switch created?
Section 85 of NI Act

Banker-Customer Relationship

PMEGP KVIC

Conflict Of Interest

STR and CTR

. Spread added to Benchmark Lending Rate
. Smashing

. Ethics

. NPA Recovery

. Garnishee Order

. Finish Goods Time Period
. Banker Lien

. Right To Set Off

. DRT

. Letter of Credit

. Self-Help Group

. FDR Maturity

. KYC

. Cash Management

. SWIFT

. Cheque Clearing Batch

. RTGS

. Conflict of Interest

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Misleading Advertisement is controlled by
whom?

CP Act 2019

RM & FG Holding Period

Home Loan Priority Sector Lending

Banking Ombudsman

Advances against warehouses

Counterfeit Notes Reporting and Limit Of Notes
NRLM

Raw Material Storage

|OS Limit

HUB

Match the pair on usance bill, inland bill,
document bill, foreign bill.

Case Study On Overdraft

Negative Lien

Case Study On Demand Draft

CTS Cleaning Time

Assignment in which act?

Assignment Hypothecation

NULM

Mortgage

Local Area Network

Plastic Money

Right of Appropriation

HL Limit according to population PSL

JAIIB PPB Memory Based Questions, Shift 2

BNA

Which type of card used for cash deposit?

Bank Guarantee

Match The Following-Documentary Bill, Clean
Bill, Bill Purchase with their definition

ANBC

Agrifinance

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

MSE

HUF Created By

Minor Is Defined Under Which Act?
SHG

DPG

Cheque

FOREX
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JAIIB PPB Memory Based Questions, Shift 3

Raw Material
Patent

FDR Minimum Days
DP4

Working Capital
Foreign Account
CGTMSE

NPA Provision
Ethics

. Message Switch

. Certificate of Deposit

. MSME Definition

. Garnishee Order

. Loan Against Time Deposit
. Loan Against Insurance Policy
. SHG Advance Time Period
. Bank Guarantee

. POS

. NRE NRO Account

. PMEGP

. Digital Vision

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

LRS

Demand Draft

Loan NPA

Card Less Transaction
Smart Card
ISO-Standard-Physical Card
Section 131

Smart Card

APY

PMSBY

ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT FOR
BANKERS
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